State of Connecticut

Department of Consumer Protection Liquor Control Commission



THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

CAPRI RESTAURANT

1394 PARK AVE, BRIDGEPORT

LIR.18069

HAS PAID A FINE OF \$10,000.00 AND HAS BEEN

SUSPENDED

for the following dates:

FEBRUARY 3 through, and including, FEBRUARY 22, 2012

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of the following statutes or regulations:

§30-86	Sale to minor
§30-90	Minor in barroom
§30-90	Intox in barroom
§30-6-B28(a)	Area, seating capacity, facilities
§30-6-B25a	Daily records
§30-22(f)	Restaurant permits
§30-6-A41(a)	Restriction on sales and purchases
§30-76	Purchase for resale